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NURSING

Diploma of Nursing HLT54121 112337K 95
(81 + 14) $250 $8,250 $29,500

1  for COE: $5,000st

(T: $4750, Mat: $0, 
EF: $250)
Then $3300 every 2
months x 10 instalments

AGED CARE

Certificate IV in Ageing Support CHC43015 106553H 36
(33 + 3) $250 $1,000 $5,250

1  for COE: $1,250st

(T: $1000, Mat: $0, 
EF: $250)
Then $1050 per month x
5 instalments

COMMUNITY SERVICES

Diploma of Community Services CHC52021 114210J 78
(66 + 12) $250 $1,500 $15,000

1st for COE: $2,750
(T: $1000, Mat: $1500,
EF:  $250)
Then $1000 per month x
14 instalments

DENTAL TECHNOLOGY

Diploma of Dental Technology HLT55118 0100881 95
(73+ 22) $250 $2,750 $25,000

1st for COE: $1,250
(T: $1000, Mat: $0,
EF:  $250)
Then $2750 after 1
month, then $2400 
every 2 months x 
10 instalments
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PACKAGE 1  -  MECHANICAL STREAM
AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY PACKAGE 

Certificate III in Light Vehicle
Mechanical Technology AUR30620 103671D 56

(51 + 5) $250 $1,000 $8,900

1st for COE: $1,250
(T: $1000, Mat: $0,
EF:  $250)
Then $1000 after 1
month, then $987.50 per
month x 8 instalments

Certificate IV in
Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis
Pre-req completion AUR30620 required

AUR40216 091661J 24
(22 + 2) $0 $750 $4,500

1st on start date: $1750
(T: $1000, Mat: $750,
EF:  $0)
Then $875 per month x 
4 installments

Diploma of Automotive
Technology
Pre-req completion AUR40216 required

AUR50216 105047A 24
(21 + 3) $0 $650 $4,500

1st on start date: $1,650
(T: $1000, Mat; $650,
EF:  $0)
Then $875 per month x 
4 instalments

PACKAGE 2  -  ELECTRICAL STREAM
AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRICAL STREAM

Certificate III in Automotive
Electrical Technology AUR30320 105046B 56

(47 + 9) $250 $1,000 $8,900

1st for COE: $1,250
(T: $1000, Mat: $0,
EF:  $250)
Then $1000 after 1
month, then $987.50 per
month x 8 instalments

Certificate IV in Automotive
Electrical Technology
Pre-req completion AUR30320 required

AUR40620 103588K 24
(22 + 2) $0 $750 $4,500

1st on start date: $1750
(T: $1000, Mat: $750,
EF:  $0)
Then $875 per month x 
4 installments
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PACKAGE 2 - DUAL STREAM – MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL
AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY PACKAGE  

Certificate III in
Automotive Electrical Technology AUR30320 105046B 56

(47 + 9) $250 $1,000 $8,900

1st for COE: $1,250
(T: $1000, Mat: $0,
EF:  $250)
Then $1000 after 1
month, then $987.50 per
month x 8 instalments

Certificate III in Light Vehicle
Mechanical Technology
Credit Transfers applied from completion
of AUR30320

AUR30620 103671D 6 $0 $250 $2,500
1st on start date:
T:$2,500, Mat: $250 
EF: $0

Certificate IV in Automotive
Electrical Technology
Pre-req completion AUR30320 required

AUR40620 103588K 24
(22 + 2) $0 $650 $6,750

1st on start date: $1,650
(T: $1000, Mat; $650,
EF:  $0)
Then $1,437.5 per month
x 4 instalments

Certificate IV in Automotive
Mechanical Diagnosis
Pre-req completion AUR30620 required

AUR40216 091661J 13 $0 $250 $4,000

1st on start date: $2,250
(T: $2,000, Mat; $250,
EF: $0)
Then $2,000 in 
1 instalment

Diploma of Automotive
Technology
Pre-req completion AUR40216 required

AUR50216 105047A 24
(21 + 3) $0 $650 $4,500

1st on start date: $1,650
(T: $1000, Mat; $650,
EF:  $0)
Then $875 per month x 
4 instalments
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